
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
2 1881510000284 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
3 1021780000578 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE
4 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
5 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
5 1011780000611 Chou	Ci-You TPE
7 1000980000612 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR
7 1950980000575 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR
9 1000820000582 Lee	Chak	Him HKG
9 1040820000614 Chan	Tsz	Chung HKG
9 1030980000622 Kim	Jin	Pyo KOR
9 1040980003215 Han	Jun	Hee KOR
13 1900980000601 Lee	Jong	Suk KOR
13 1010820000581 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG
13 1980980000602 Yu	Byung	Do KOR
13 1900980000572 Kim	Bong	Geun KOR
17 1060980003201 Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR
17 1031780003199 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE
19 1960820002008 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG
19 1060980003205 Sung	Jun KOR

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Namwon	Korea	Open	2017
Namwon,	Korea,		21-23	April	2017



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
3 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE
4 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida THA
5 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
6 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN
7 2050860000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA
8 2900930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN
9 2990980000618 Lee	Bo	Yeon KOR
9 2071810003433 Thitiphanukun	Thanyarat	 THA
9 2051460001089 Brzezinska	Zofia POL
9 2040980003194 Lee	Su	Jin KOR

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1961780000597 Wu	Dong	Yan	 TPE 4,368 4,893
2 1961780004616 Cheng	Ping	Chen TPE 4,566 5,039
3 1981780003572 Yang	Zeng	Liang TPE 4,446 5,012
4 1991780001495 Chen	Yu-Chi	 TPE 4,457 5,070
5 1961780003573 Yang	Hsin	Chiao TPE 4,429 5,885
6 1991780004617 Lee	Hsiao-Heng TPE 4,465 5,465
7 1991780004037 Cheng	Wei-Che TPE 4,497 5,304
8 1961780004038 Ho	Shan-Yao TPE 4,596 5,204
9 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA 4,681 -
10 1950980000575 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR 4,689 -
11 1000820000582 Lee	Chak	Him	 HKG 4,757 -
12 1961780000599 Hsieh	Mu	Lun	 TPE 4,789 -
13 1991780004618 Liu	Meng-Lin TPE 4,992 -
14 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 5,063 -
15 1960820002008 Lin	Chu	Lok HKG 5,230 -
16 1000980000612 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR 5,626 -
17 1001780004619 Wang	Ming-Hui TPE 5,635 -
18 1900980000601 Lee	Jong	Suk KOR 5,999 -
19 1900980000572 Kim	Bong	Geun KOR 6,055 -
20 1980980000602 Yu	Byung	Do KOR 6,096 -
21 1650930000605 Moritoki	Yukio JPN 6,820 -

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1021780003198 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,584 5,139
2 1021780000578 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE 4,548 5,191
3 1011780000611 Chou	Ci-You TPE 4,649 5,297
4 1010820000581 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG 4,978 5,527
5 1051780004598 Liu	Yu-Cheng TPE 5,358 6,128
6 1031780003199 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE 5,383 6,464
7 1010820004605 Chan	Yan	Chik HKG 5,466 6,198
8 1040820000614 Chan	Tsz	Chung HKG 5,517 6,119
9 1901780004599 Chang	Hsin-Jui TPE 5,540 -
10 1060980003205 Sung	Jun KOR 5,715 -
11 1060980003201 Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR 5,763 -
12 1040820004600 Yiu	Ho	Ching	Stephen HKG 5,817 -
13 1040980003215 Han	Jun	Hee KOR 6,059 -
14 1030980000622 Kim	Jin	Pyo KOR 6,404 -
15 1070820004601 Iu	Chun	Yeung HKG 6,566 -
16 1080980004603 Jeong	Se	Yoon KOR 8,564 -
17 1070980004604 Park	Ji	Sung KOR 10,099 -
18 1040820004602 Chou	Ka	Him	Humphrey HKG DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2971780003211 Wang	Jia	Wei TPE 4,702 5,176
2 2001780000616 Lo	Pei-Yu TPE 4,651 5,285
3 2961780000607 Liang	Hsuan	Min TPE 4,801 5,362
4 2961780003212 Yang	Jhih	Chi TPE 4,945 5,512
5 2001780000617 Chen	Bei-Yi TPE 4,788 5,991
6 2001780001500 Su	Yu	Jou TPE 4,801 5,474
7 2001780004620 Chien	Yun-Shan TPE 5,151 5,712
8 2931780004047 Hsu	YI-Pei TPE 5,261 5,425
9 2001780000589 Chiu	Yin-Hsuan TPE 5,486 -
10 2990980003213 Kim	Eun	Hee KOR 5,520 -
11 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL 5,554 -
12 2911780000608 Wen	Ruei	Ling TPE 5,671 -
13 2991780003196 Chuang	Yen	Yi TPE 6,052 -
14 2900930000076 Kawashima	Natsuki JPN 6,102 -
15 2960820001468 Yip	Pui	Ki HKG 6,160 -
16 2990980000618 Yung	Yuk	Ching	Yumi HKG 6,198 -
17 2980820004607 Yuen	Lok	Yin	Jasmine HKG 6,259 -
18 2960820001466 Wong	Wai	Lam HKG 6,343 -
19 2851510000097 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,639 -
20 2891640000488 Kuek	Zi	Yi SIN 6,784 -
21 2891780000609 Lee	Hsiao-Ju TPE 7,031 -
22 2990980000618 Lee	Bo	Yeon KOR 7,624 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2041780004621 Wang	Yu-Yu TPE 4,915 5,663
2 2901780003191 Chen	Hsuan	Yu TPE 5,313 5,741
3 2010930000595 Moritoki	Mika JPN 5,349 5,817
4 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,441 5,824
5 2040820002018 Loo	Jessica HKG 5,589 6,196
6 2051780004608 Lu	Wei-Hsuan TPE 5,594 6,330
7 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida THA 5,607 5,990
8 2020980000620 Kwon	Na	Hyeon KOR 5,692 5,979
9 2050860000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip THA 5,930 -
10 2041780004609 Li	Yan-Ling TPE 6,186 -
11 2040820001731 Wong	Hei	Yu	Eunice HKG 6,235 -
12 2051460001089 Brzezinska	Zofia POL 6,474 -
13 2050820002017 Ng	Yi	Huen HKG 6,484 -
14 2040980003194 Lee	Su	Jin KOR 6,581 -
15 2071810003433 Thitiphanukun	Thanyarat	 THA 6,796 -
16 2070820004610 Poon	Hiu	Wa HKG 6,871 -
17 2040980003195 Kim	Se	Hee KOR 7,932 -
18 2040980004613 Kim	Min	Ji KOR 8,314 -
19 2090980004612 Kim	Min	Chae KOR 8,609 -
20 2080980003208 Kim	Su	Yul KOR 9,409 -
21 2090980004614 Jeong	Yu	Ra KOR 10,140 -
22 2050980004611 Kang	Min	Kyung KOR DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women


